
11  PURK Daniel 21.09.2010 EST A 50.67 52 55 57 57

10  RAMIRO CARPI Alex 27.11.2011 ESP A 49.27 59 62 65 62

9  DIACONU Tudor Nichita 29.06.2011 MDA A 49.65 63 66 69 66

8  RUSTAMLI Mahammad 04.08.2012 AZE A 48.45 62 65 67 67

7  MOTALA Wojciech 16.06.2011 POL A 51.19 65 68 70 70

6  COSTIC Ilia 28.10.2011 MDA A 50.85 70 71 71 71

5  VENKOV Hristiyan 24.02.2011 BUL A 51.59 69 72 77 72

4  KUTCHAVA Saba 18.08.2010 GEO A 51.35 71 71 75 75

3  ALIYANOV Borislav 26.03.2012 BUL A 51.49 74 77 79 79

2  YUCE Eren Yigit 26.05.2010 TUR A 51.41 78 78 80 80

1  DI MARIA Christian 06.03.2010 ITA A 51.63 90 98 103 98

RESULTS MEN 52 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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11  PURK Daniel 21.09.2010 EST A 50.67 67 70 72 70

10  RAMIRO CARPI Alex 27.11.2011 ESP A 49.27 72 75 79 79

9  COSTIC Ilia 28.10.2011 MDA A 50.85 80 84 86 80

8  RUSTAMLI Mahammad 04.08.2012 AZE A 48.45 80 84 84 80

7  DIACONU Tudor Nichita 29.06.2011 MDA A 49.65 78 81 83 83

6  MOTALA Wojciech 16.06.2011 POL A 51.19 83 87 87 87

5  VENKOV Hristiyan 24.02.2011 BUL A 51.59 84 88 94 88

4  YUCE Eren Yigit 26.05.2010 TUR A 51.41 93 96 96 93

3  ALIYANOV Borislav 26.03.2012 BUL A 51.49 95 98 98 98

2  KUTCHAVA Saba 18.08.2010 GEO A 51.35 94 97 99 99

1  DI MARIA Christian 06.03.2010 ITA A 51.63 110 120 --- 120

RESULTS MEN 52 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ALIYANOV Borislav 26.03.2012 BUL A 51.49 79 98 177
3  KUTCHAVA Saba 18.08.2010 GEO A 51.35 75 99 174
4  YUCE Eren Yigit 26.05.2010 TUR A 51.41 80 93 173
5  VENKOV Hristiyan 24.02.2011 BUL A 51.59 72 88 160
6  MOTALA Wojciech 16.06.2011 POL A 51.19 70 87 157
7  COSTIC Ilia 28.10.2011 MDA A 50.85 71 80 151
8  DIACONU Tudor Nichita 29.06.2011 MDA A 49.65 66 83 149
9  RUSTAMLI Mahammad 04.08.2012 AZE A 48.45 67 80 147
10  RAMIRO CARPI Alex 27.11.2011 ESP A 49.27 62 79 141
11  PURK Daniel 21.09.2010 EST A 50.67 57 70 127

RESULTS MEN 52 Kg U15 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  DI MARIA Christian 06.03.2010 ITA A 51.63 98 120 218


